Coach:

C1 Corley

C2 Esposito
C3 Kakaris

C4 Kempe

C5 Lewis

C6 Purvis

C7 Rosenacker
C8 Shane

C9 Smith

C10 Wolfe

Aug 26"

Sep 9t

Sep 16"

9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 am

10:00 am

2017 Candy (2012/2011) Schedule

Sponsor:

Clark’s Tax Service

Estes Oil

Diehl & Hubbell, LLC
Vandalia Rental

Camera Service Now

Franklin Florist

Ruppert, Bronson, & Ruppert
UPS Store

Mears Insurance

Farm Fresh Photography

Franklin Florist v. Camera Service Now

Mears Insurance v. Farm Fresh
Ruppert v. UPS

Clark’s v. Estes

Vandalia v. Diehl & Hubbell
Diehl & Hubbell v. Clark’s

Estes v. Vandalia

Camera Service Now v. Ruppert
Franklin Florist v. Mears

Farm Fresh v. UPS

Diehl & Hubbell v. Mears

Franklin Florist v. Estes

Color:

Black

Red

Neon Yellow
Orange
White

Kelly

Navy

Silver
Columbia

Teal



Sep 23™

Sep 30"

Oct 7

Oct 14t

Oct 21%

11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 am

10:00 am

Camera Service Now v. Clark’s
Farm Fresh v. Ruppert

UPS v. Vandalia

Mears v. Ruppert

Franklin Florist v. Farm Fresh
UPS v. Camera Service Now
Estes v. Diehl & Hubbell
Vandalia v. Clark’s

Vandalia v. Franklin Florist
Mears v. Estes

Farm Fresh v. Camera Service Now
Ruppert v. Diehl & Hubbell
Clark’s v. UPS

Vandalia v. Mears

Ruppert v. Clark’s

Diehl & Hubbell v. Camera Service Now
UPS v. Franklin Florist

Farm Fresh v. Estes

Vandalia v. Camera Service Now
Mears v. UPS

Clark’s v. Franklin Florist

Diehl & Hubbell v. Farm Fresh
Ruppert v. Estes

UPS v. Diehl & Hubbell

Estes v. Camera Service Now



11:00 am Mears v. Clark’s
12:00 pm Franklin Florist v. Ruppert

1:00 pm Vandalia v. Farm Fresh



