## 2017 Candy (2012/2011) Schedule

Coach: Sponsor: Color:

C1 Corley Clark's Tax Service Black

C2 Esposito Estes Oil Red

C3 Kakaris Diehl & Hubbell, LLC Neon Yellow

C4 Kempe Vandalia Rental Orange

C5 Lewis Camera Service Now White

C6 Purvis Franklin Florist Kelly

C7 Rosenacker Ruppert, Bronson, & Ruppert Navy

C8 Shane UPS Store Silver

C9 Smith Mears Insurance Columbia

C10 Wolfe Farm Fresh Photography Teal

Aug 26<sup>th</sup> 9:00 am Franklin Florist v. Camera Service Now

10:00 am Mears Insurance v. Farm Fresh

11:00 am Ruppert v. UPS

12:00 pm Clark's v. Estes

1:00 pm Vandalia v. Diehl & Hubbell

Sep 9<sup>th</sup> 9:00 am Diehl & Hubbell v. Clark's

10:00 am Estes v. Vandalia

11:00 am Camera Service Now v. Ruppert

12:00 pm Franklin Florist v. Mears

1:00 pm Farm Fresh v. UPS

Sep 16<sup>th</sup> 9:00 am Diehl & Hubbell v. Mears

10:00 am Franklin Florist v. Estes

	11:00 am	Camera Service Now v. Clark's
	12:00 pm	Farm Fresh v. Ruppert
	1:00 pm	UPS v. Vandalia
Sep 23 <sup>rd</sup>	9:00 am	Mears v. Ruppert
	10:00 am	Franklin Florist v. Farm Fresh
	11:00 am	UPS v. Camera Service Now
	12:00 pm	Estes v. Diehl & Hubbell
	1:00 pm	Vandalia v. Clark's
Sep 30 <sup>th</sup>	9:00 am	Vandalia v. Franklin Florist
	10:00 am	Mears v. Estes
	11:00 am	Farm Fresh v. Camera Service Now
	12:00 pm	Ruppert v. Diehl & Hubbell
	1:00 pm	Clark's v. UPS
Oct 7 <sup>th</sup>	9:00 am	Vandalia v. Mears
	10:00 am	Ruppert v. Clark's
	11:00 am	Diehl & Hubbell v. Camera Service Now
	12:00 pm	UPS v. Franklin Florist
	1:00 pm	Farm Fresh v. Estes
Oct 14 <sup>th</sup>	9:00 am	Vandalia v. Camera Service Now
	10:00 am	Mears v. UPS
	11:00 am	Clark's v. Franklin Florist
	12:00 pm	Diehl & Hubbell v. Farm Fresh
	1:00 pm	Ruppert v. Estes
Oct 21st	9:00 am	UPS v. Diehl & Hubbell
	10:00 am	Estes v. Camera Service Now

11:00 am Mears v. Clark's

12:00 pm Franklin Florist v. Ruppert

1:00 pm Vandalia v. Farm Fresh